Precision UK Ltd is
committed to helping the
environment by recycling
CPX Technology Building, Pepper Road, Hazel Grove, Stockport, UK  SK7 5BW
Tel: +44 (0) 161 487 2822   Fax: +44 (0) 161 487 2816
Email: info@precisionuk.co.uk
0086

Tel: +44 (0) 161 487 2822   Fax: +44 (0) 161 487 2816
Email: info@precisionuk.co.uk
www.precisionuk.co.uk 0086FS 548891
MEDICAL AIR PLANT - BRITISH STANDARD
standard Air plant configurations
Product Code Plant size Dim A Dim B Dim C Vessels kW Start
type
Start
(A)
Run
(A)
Fuse
(A)
Noise Weight
Duplex Air Plant
MA-420-D 420 l/min 1850 mm 800 mm 3250 mm 1 x 210 l 2 x 4.0 S.D. 21.25 8.5 10 62 dB(A) 515 kg
MA-580-D 580 l/min 2000 mm 900 mm 3400 mm 1 x 300 l 2 x 5.5 S.D. 28.25 11.3 16 66 dB(A) 640 kg
MA-800-D 800 l/min 2000 mm 1100 mm 3500 mm 1 x 400 l 2 x 7.5 S.D. 38 15.2 16 70 dB(A) 750 kg
MA-1100-D 1100 l/min 2300 mm 1100 mm 3500 mm 1 x 580 l 2 x 11.0 S.D. 48.75 19.5 20 70 dB(A) 830 kg
MA-1800-D 1800 l/min 2200 mm 1300 mm 3800 mm 1 x 900 l 2 x 15.0 S.D. 73.25 29.3 32 70 dB(A) 1160 kg
MA-2250-D 2250 l/min 2250 mm 1300 mm 4150 mm 1 x 1200 l 2 x 18.5 S.D. 90 36 40 71 dB(A) 1450 kg
MA-2650-D 2650 l/min 2450mm 1300 mm 4150mm 1 x 1400 l 2 x 22.0 S.D. 102.5 41 50 71 dB(A) 1520 kg
Triplex Air Plant
MA-840-T 840 l/min 2000 mm 800 mm 4400 mm 1 x 420 l 3 x 4.0 S.D. 29.75 8.5 10 62 dB(A) 950 kg
MA-1160-T 1160 l/min 2200 mm 900 mm 4500 mm 1 x 580 l 3 x 5.5 S.D. 39.55 11.3 16 66 dB(A) 1050 kg
MA-1600-T 1600 l/min 2200 mm 1100 mm 4700 mm 1 x 800 l 3 x 7.5 S.D. 53.2 15.2 16 70 dB(A) 1450 kg
MA-2200-T 2200 l/min 2300 mm 1100 mm 4700 mm 1 x 1100 l 3 x 11.0 S.D. 68.25 19.5 20 70 dB(A) 1550 kg
MA-3600-T 3600 l/min 2650 mm 1300 mm 5900 mm 2 x 900 l 3 x 15.0 S.D. 102.55 29.3 32 70 dB(A) 2130 kg
MA-4500-T 4500 l/min 2650 mm 1300 mm 6200 mm 2 x 1150 l 3 x 18.5 S.D. 126 36 40 71 dB(A) 2370 kg
MA-5300-T 5300 l/min 2650mm 1300 mm 6200 mm 2 x 1350 l 3 x 22.0 S.D. 143.5 41 50 71 dB(A) 2400 kg
Quadplex Air Plant
MA-1250-Q 1250 l/min 2200 mm 800 mm 5500 mm 1 x 625 l 3 x 4.0 S.D. 38.25 8.5 10 62 dB(A) 1100 kg
MA-1700-Q 1700 l/min 2200 mm 900 mm 5600 mm 1 x 850 l 3 x 5.5 S.D. 50.85 11.3 16 66 dB(A) 1250 kg
MA-2400-Q 2400 l/min 2400 mm 1100 mm 5800 mm 1 x 1200 l 3 x 7.5 S.D. 68.4 15.2 16 70 dB(A) 1700 kg
MA-3300-Q 3300 l/min 2650 mm 1100 mm 6800 mm 2 x 825 l 3 x 11.0 S.D. 87.75 19.5 20 70 dB(A) 2000 kg
MA-5400-Q 5400 l/min 2650 mm 1300 mm 7000 mm 2 x 1350 l 3 x 15.0 S.D. 131.85 29.3 32 70 dB(A) 2550 kg
MA-6700-Q 6700 l/min 2650 mm 1300 mm 8200 mm 3 x 1150 l 3 x 18.5 S.D. 162 36 40 71 dB(A) 3000 kg
MA-8000-Q 8000 l/min 2650mm 1300 mm 8200 mm 3 x 1350 l 3 x 22.0 S.D. 184.5 41 50 71 dB(A) 3300 kg
CPX Technology Building, Pepper Road, Hazel Grove, Stockport, UK  SK7 5BW
Tel: +44 (0) 161 487 2822   Fax: +44 (0) 161 487 2816
Email: info@precisionuk.co.uk
www.precisionuk.co.uk 0086FS 548891